Pacnopen nonarawa 3aBpLUHOr ucnuta us EkxoHomuke npeayseha
Pok: jaH-be6 1. TepMuUH

|,ua'ryM Bpujeme Bp. uHaekca |I/Ime M npesume
29.1.2024. 81/20 Jletuh KpuctunHa
29.1.2024. 88/22 Bpkuh Teogopa
29.1.2024. 1/23 BysakoBuh AHabena
29.1.2024. 2/23 Jlanosuh Kocta
29.1.2024. 3/23 lMepah MapvHena
29.1.2024. 4/23 lonuh AHgpea
29.1.2024. 5/23 MwujatoBuh Mapuja
29.1.2024. 9-10h 6/23 Jotuh Munowu
29.1.2024. 7/23 MetpoBuh BaneHTtnHa
29.1.2024. 8/23 LLkpebuh Cara
29.1.2024. 9/23 XpBahaHuH [OujaHa
29.1.2024. 13/23 Bykosuh Bara
29.1.2024. 14/23 Opaxuh JoBaHa
29.1.2024. 15/23 lranuh HuHa
29.1.2024. 16/23 Bp6opuh hophe
29.1.2024. 17/23 Tosunoswh AHhena
29.1.2024. 19/23 Topoposuh JlaHa
29.1.2024. 21/23 Jypvwuh lNoppaHa
29.1.2024. 22/23 Matuh Anekca
29.1.2024. 23/23 TpuyHoBuMh TujaHa
29.1.2024. 24/23 Monosuh TuHa
29.1.2024. 27/23 Crjenanvh NeaHa
29.1.2024. 10-11h 29/23 CaHguh [lejaHa
29.1.2024. 30/23 Jlenup Teopopa
29.1.2024. 31/23 Koctuh MBaH
29.1.2024. 32/23 Jarbuh AHa
29.1.2024. 35/23 Caswuh Jlaszap
29.1.2024. 36/23 BocHuh AHa
29.1.2024. 37/23 Kosauesuh EneHa
29.1.2024. 38/23 KoaueBuh AnekcaHaap
29.1.2024. 41/23 Ounerbak Manyena
29.1.2024. 43/23 Metnap BaneHTuHa
29.1.2024. 44/23 MuTpoBuh Haha
29.1.2024. 45/23 Kotopaw Emunuja
29.1.2024. 46/23 MwunyHoBuh Mapuja
29.1.2024. 49/23 Hasngosuh KpuctuHa
29.1.2024. 50/23 Thoposuh AHa
29.1.2024. 11-12h 51/23 KpyHuh HeBeHa
29.1.2024. 52/23 JanwetoBuh Codpuja
29.1.2024. 54/23 Oykuh KatapuHa
29.1.2024. 55/23 Tenuh Munuua
29.1.2024. 56/23 Byunh AnekcaHgpa
29.1.2024. 57/23 ByuypeBuh MuHa
29.1.2024. 58/23 Mununosuh HuHa
29.1.2024. 60/23 Perognh AHgpea
29.1.2024. MAY3A

29.1.2024. 12-13h MAY3A

29.1.2024. 62/23 Pokuh Munuua
29.1.2024. 63/23 Pagynosvh Jasug
29.1.2024. 68/23 Bbeporwa Ema
29.1.2024. 69/23 Tpusuh Hophe



29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.
29.1.2024.

30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.
30.1.2024.

13-14h

14-15h

15-16h

9-10h

70/23
75/23
77123
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Crynap Munuua
Mpyjuh Haha

Mnuh BnagaH
Josuh AHa

LLvnka Muxajno
Aspanosuh AHa
CraHojeBuh Hega
Tewanosuh [iparaHa
Bauh AHacTacuja
CvmeHguh AHhena
Bajarnh AHacTacuja
Majuh Pajko
Lllykano Jlyka
hejuh Jlasap
MapjaHoBuh Munowwu
aunh Teogopa
Ckengepvja MaptuHa
Kesuh Haha

Paguh Camna
OaHnumh AHhena
Kecuh Anekca
Pagykuh Munoww
Cenuh KatapuHa
Pakonau KatapuHa
‘hophvh Bnagumunp
Kanaba MBaHa
Tynuh Jlyka
Pagwueojau [dejana
Jenuh KatapuHa
Craposuh Maja
Muxaunosuh AHa
FaBpuh KpuctuHa
Hecnot HukonunHa
Mukuh Hemamna
Kpumap HukonuHa
MaHojnosuh AHhena
Buawuh Jlyka

Yobuh Muxajno
Thypkosuh JeneHa
Wywnh Mapwja
Agvnaruh Jlejna

MexuHaruh Myxapem
Bojuunh Mapuxa
3ekuh AHrena
Kyrbuh CysaHa
KojaguHosuh Cana
Thypuh JeneHa
MapTtuh Byk
Monosuh CuHuwa
Byukosav, CtedaH
Lyrwka Qywmua
Mununosuh Cawa
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10-11h

11-12h
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212/23

Tpbuh MNaene
Munuh Capa
KanuHuh Anekca
OrrtbeHoBuh Mapwja
Ty6uh OeaH
Cnapojesuh AHa
KaypuH MupjaHa
MeTtkoBuh Hukona
Mapueta Xerbko
p6uh Angpea
CumaHosuh [aBug,
Mapunosuh Teogopa
Tosunosuh Muxauno
Monosuh Mapwja
Ynosuunh AHgpej
Puctuh Onueepa
Jedprenuh Jlapa
MapaHoc Capa
JosoBuh Munuua
Masnoswuh Jbybuwwa
TNauo Oasva

Buwwuh Opawwko
Ctynap MunaH
Bacuh Capa
ByjaHoBuh TuxaHa
WkunuHa [ejana



